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NAME 

Merit List (HS 1 Year, Arts) 2023 

SRI RAKTIM DUTTA 

RIMPI OJAH 

MOMID AHMED 

12. DHARANI GOGOI 

KRISHNA KEOT 

RANA SARKAR 

DEEPOK KISHAN 

MINAKHI SAIKIA 

MAHANTA PROJA 

NISHANT NEWAR 

HEM BAHADUR BONIA 

DEEP PRAJA 

NUR AHMED 

(GC afriliated 2 (F) and 12 (B) 2007 
NAAC Accreditated Grade "B" 

NAYAN JYOTI MECH 

SONU KISHAN 

KARINA GOGOI 

WALTER JOHN KACHAP 

ESHAN HANDIQUE 

Estd. 1967 

I-mail: tengcolllO03gmail.com 

FLORINA MUNDU 

JIKU GOGOI 

ANANNYA DIBRUWAL 

FATHER/GUARDIAN 
LT. ATUL DUTTA 

JAYANTA OJAH 

FARrK AHMED 

SANKAR KEOT 

RAJr SARKAR 

SUREN KISHAN 

HARUKAN SAIKIA 

KRISHNA PROJA 

MAHENDRA BONIA 

SANJU NEWAR 

DIPAK PRAJA 

TUNIRAM GOGOI 

HARUJAN AHMED 

NITUL MECH 

GOKUL KISHAN 

NONDI GOGOI 

RANJIT KACHAP 

KALYAN HANDIQUE 

JAMES MUNDU 

JITU TAPAN DIBRUWAL 

DEEP GOGOI 

CLASS 10th % 
78 
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67.83 

57.83 
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57.33 

57 
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51.83 

51.83 

51.67 

51 

51 
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35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 
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41, 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

NUMAL MURAH 

50. 

BASTOB SONOWAL 

TRISHA DIHINGIA 

NITIN SUNAR 

ABHISHEK TANTI 

OM PRAKAS CHETRY 

DIPAK THAKUR 

TUSHMITA HAZARIKA 

BIDIKHA SONOWAL 

BIKAS SONOWAL 

LASHMI CHETRY 

PORISHMITA DEB 

IMRAN KHAN 

42. PORISHMITA MECH 

PRANAB JYOTI GOGOI 

PURNIMA RANA 

LASHMI SAIKIA 

SURAJ CHETRY 

SAMIR CHETRY 

RIJA BORUAH 

CHINMAY DAS 

ANUP BHENGRA 

LALITA THAPA 

JYOTISHMITA GOGOI 

HEMANTA SHARMA 

BIRIKHA SONOWAL 

LOVELY PHUKAN 

KHANJURI GOGOI 

RANJITA CHETRY 

BIDHESVWAR MURAH 

NITU SONOWAL 

BIDUL DIHINGIA 

PROHLAD SUNAR 

LABA TANTI 

RAM KUMAR CHETRY 

MANISH THAKUR 

PITAMBAR HAZARIKA 

JATIN SONOWAL 

REBAT SONOWAL 

LAL BAHADUR CHETRY 

NIRAJ DEB 

RIYAJ KHAN 

RAMESH GOGOI 

BHIM BAHADUR RANA 

MONTU SAIKIA 

LOK BAHADUR CHETRY 

HARI CHETRY 

DHRUBA JYOTI BORUAH 

UMA KANTA DAS 

HEM CHANDRA MECH 

JUSHEP BHENGRA 

GYAN BAHADUR THAPA 

PRADIP GOGOI 

MITRA PRASAD SARMAH 

MOHANTA SONOWAL 

ASHYUT PHUKAN 

PUWALI GOGOI 

PREM BAHADUR CHETRY 

50.83 

50.17 

50.17 

50 

49.83 

49.33 

49.33 

49.33 

49.17 

49.17 

49.17 

49 

49 

48.83 

48.67 

48.67 

48.5 

48.33 

48.33 

48.33 

47.83 

47.67 

47.33 

47.33 

47.17 

47 

47 

47 

47 
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63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

68. 

70. 

72. 

73. 

AYAN KHAN 

75. 

MUSKAN RAJWAR 

76. 

AMIT KUMAR SAHANI 

77. 

TANGKESWAR GOHAIN 

78. 

PONKA URANG 

GORIMA SONOWAL 

PUNAM KURMI 

EMRAN BARLA 

SATYAWOTI MECH 

67. BHABESH BAWRI 

SAHIL SUNDAS 

BINOY MURAH 

ARCHANA KUJUR 

69. DIPANKAR GOGOI 

JENIFA JYOTI EKKA 

BONITA SAIKIA 

RIMJIM GOGOI 

71. MAUSUMI GOGOI 

JUNAMONI GOGOI 

MONTI CHERUWA 

BIBHUTI GOGOI 

74. PRAKASH NAYAK 

CHANDRA KANTA 

HANDIQUE 

SAGARIKA SAIKIA 

PORI KURMI 

GAYATRI SONOWNAL 

DEEPA BAGHUAR 

DEEPA PRAJA 

NIAZ KHAN 

BABLU RAJWAR 

RAM PUKAR SAHANI 

TILESWAR GOHAIN 

SUREN URANG 

PRASANTA SONOWAL 

GONESH KURMI 

DILIP BARLA 

LILESHWAR MECH 

PRAKASH SUNDAS 

LATE SUNr MURAH 

JOHN KUJUR 

RANJIT EKKA 

DIGANTA SAIKIA 

BHADRA GOGOI 

BIREN GOGOI 

HEMANTA BAWRI 

BIPON CHERUWA 

BHIMESWAR GOGOI 

DULAL GOGOI 

RAJIB GOGOI 

RUPAM HANDIQUE 

HITESWAR SAIKIA 

RAJESH NAYAK 

ARJUN KURMI 

SARAT SONOWAL 

JITEN BAGHUAR 

DIPAK PRAJA 

46.83 

46.83 

46.83 

46.67 

46.67 

46.67 

46.5 

46.33 

46 

45.83 

45.5 

45.33 

45.33 

45.33 

45.17 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

44.67 

44.67 

44.67 

44.67 

44.5 

44.33 

44.33 

44.33 
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87. 
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89. 

90. 
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92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

IMA CHETRY 

JUNMONI GOGOI 

NARBADA THAKURI 

RAHUL RABI DAS 

BARASHA NEWAR 

105. 

NIHA PURTY 

KARISHMA GOGOI 

JITEN URANG 

UJJAL GUSAI 

PORIKHIT SENSUA 

JUPITORA SAIKIA 

MONJU TANTI 

BRISTI HAZARIKA 

BHAGYASHREE KONWAR 

POMPY KISHAN 

KULDEEP DAS 

ASIN MURA 

PALLAB JYOTI CHAMUAH 

JOYDEEP MOMIN 

MAYURI BORAH 

RINGKI MURARI 

100. RINA KUJUR 

101. BIKASH GOGOI 

102. SRI BIKI MURA 

103. KANKANA HAZARIKA 

104. NANDINI DAS 

BIKASH MANKI 

106. ANJALI URANG 

107. KARISHMA HAZARIKA 

NARA HARI CHETRY 

RATUL GOGOI 

GANESH THAKURI 

RATAN RABI DAS 

GUNA BD NEWAR 

RAUKAN PURTY 

PHONIN GOGOI 

LATE HEMA URANG 

RANJIT GUSAI 

UPEN SENSUA 

LUKEN SAIKIA 

JITU TANTI 

NITYANANDA HAZARIKA 

DIGANTA KONWAR 

SUNIL KISHAN 

RUBUL DAS 

AJIT MURA 

UTPAL CHMUAH 

JOSHEPH MOMIN 

DIBYAJYOTI BORAH 

BIPUL MURARI 

AMIT KUJUR 

PRODIP GOGOI 

SANJAY MURA 

PUTU HAZARIKA 

JONI DAS 

DHAN MANKI 

SANJIB URANG 

LATE APUL HAZARIKA 

44.33 

44.33 

44.33 

44.17 

44.17 

44.17 

44 

44 

44 

43.67 

43.67 

43.67 

43.5 

43.5 

43.5 

43.17 

43.17 

43.17 

43.17 

43.17 

43.17 

43 

43 

42.83 

42.83 

42.67 

42.67 

42.67 

42.67 
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LEakhar 

Dibru 

RAkhat 

108. 

109. 

110. 

111. 

112. 

113. 

118. 

119. 

114. MADHURIMA GOGOI 

115. KRISHNA PHUKAN 

121. 

116. SUSHMITA BAGCHI 

122. 

117. MINAKSHI SONOWAL 

BISHAL SONAR 

BISWAJIT SONOWAL 

NILAM BHUTKONWAR 

DAISY SAIKIA 

RITUMONI MURARI 

120. SANSKRITA PHUKAN 

128. 

GAUTAM BARUAH 

132. 

123. MOUSAM PHUKAN 

133. 

TAJMIL KHAN 

124. JANMONI KALITA 

134. 

DIPSIKHA BORA 

125. MAHANTA KR TANTI 

135. 

126. ABHISPA SONOWAL 

136. 

TINKU SONOWAL 

127. TINAMONI BARUAH 

RAJ MURA 

129. NIHARIKA GOGOI 

130. KULPOT BHUMIJ 

131. SURAJ PROJA 

BONDITA GOGOI 

REKIBUR KHAN 

BHASKARJYOTI DAS 

BHANU CHAMUAH 

SUNIL IND 

DAVID SHARMA 

MOHESH SONAR 

DEBAJIT SONOWAL 

SURESH BHUTKONWAR 

BHABEN SAIKIA 

TITU MURARI 

DIBAKAR BARUAH 

DEBESWAR GOGOI 

DEBA KANTA PHUKAN 

RATAN BAGCHI 

SUKHEN SONOWNAL 

AFSAR KHAN 

PRANAB BORA 

PARIJAT PHUKAN 

TOSEN SONOWAL 

SANJIB MURA 

PRATAP PHUKAN 

PRADIP KALITA 

BONSHIDHAR TANTI 

BINARAM SONOWAL 

HUNTI BARUAH 

BUDHIN GOGOI 

RANJIT GOGOI 

ROMESH BHUMIJ 

BADAN PROJA 

AZAD KHAN 

MINTU DAS 

RUBUL CHAMUAH 

PITAR IND 

BISHNU SHARMA 

42.67 

42.67 

42.5 

42.33 

42.33 

42.17 

42 

42 

41.83 

41.83 

41.67 

41.5 

41.5 

41.17 

41 

40.83 

40.83 

40.67 

40.67 

40.33 

40.17 

40 

39.67 

39.67 

39.17 

39.17 

38.83 

38.83 

38.83 
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Principal i/c 
Tengakhat College 
Tengakhat, Dibrugarh 
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ngakhar 

gaha 

137. 

138. AMRIT DAWRA 

139. 

140. DEEPSIKHA SONOWAL 

POLLI MURARI 

141. RAHULTASA 

142. BISWAJIT SONOWAL 

TARJAN CHETIA 

143. MAMUN GARH 

144. GORANGA GOGOI 

145. ISWAREE ALE 

146. NIHARIKA CHETIA 

147. GURUDEEP SONOVWAL 

148. MAHENDRA GHARPHALIA 

149. 

151. 

150. SORBON URANG 

KABITA HANDIQUE 

152. PRONALI KUJUR 

156. 

153. BIBEK NEWAR 

TULAN DEKABORUAH 

154. KAJAL SONOWAL 

155. SIYAMA BARUAH 

161, 

157. DOLY SONOWAL 

162. 

MANTI KUMARI 

158. SANGITA KUJUR 

159. SURESH KURMI 

160. LALITA SUNAM 

RUPALI SUREN 

KANKANA SENSUWA 

163. PROTIMA DAS 

164. RINKI KUMARI DAS 

SIVA MURARI 

DOYASON DAWRA 

ARUN CHETIA 

KUSHAL SONOWVAL 

RAJU TASA 

PABIN SONOWAL 

UMESH GARH 

TORUN GOGOI 

MANSING ALE 

TARUN CHETIA 

BAIKUNTHA SONOWAL 

NITUL GHARPHALIA 

DHANTU HANDIQUE 

DUKHU URANG 

HITESWAR 

DEKABORUAH 

JOSEPH KUJUR 

KRISHNA NEWAR 

DIPAK SONOWAL 

BITU BARUAH 

SANKAR SAH 

MUKUNDA SONOWAL 

FINIAS KUJUR 

BIJOY KURMI 

GOBIN SUNAM 

HARIA SUREN 

PITI SENSUWA 

LAHANG DAS 

SURESH DAS 

38.67 

38.67 

38.5 

38.33 

38.33 

38.33 

38.17 

37.83 

37.5 

37.5 

37.33 

37.33 

37.17 

37.17 

36.83 

36.67 

36.5 

36.33 

36.17 

36 

35.67 

35 

34.83 

34.5 

34.5 

34.17 

34.17 

33.5 

21 JUN 2023 

Principal i/c 
Tengakhat College 
Tengakh.at, Dibrugarh 



165. PRIYANKA GHARPHALIA 

166. PHULTOLI BHUMIJ 

167. SANGITA BHUMIJ 

College 

eyye 

RANJIT GHARPHALIA 

SUKU BHUMIJ 

ANIL BHUMIJ 

33.17 

32.17 

32 

21 JUN 2023 

Principal 
Tengakhat College 

Tengakhat Principal i/c 
Tengakhat College 
Tengakhat, Dihr: .rh 
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